
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

B-221. Exam Schedule

Mon, 03 Apr 12:00 — 14:20 TEST Latex Basics  M15-305, M15-306  Kuznetsov A.V.
Mon, 24 Apr 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B16-502

 Timohin D.V.
Tue, 25 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Philosophy  S15-705  Mironova N.B.
Wed, 26 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B16-104

 Pimenova V.O.
Wed, 26 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B16-102

 Pimenova V.O.
Fri, 28 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  S12-107  Volkov Y.N.
Sat, 29 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  B16-101  Popova G.I.
Sat, 29 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Economics  S15-001  Popova G.I.
Sun, 30 Apr 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Innovative Approaches to Economics and Management  S16-502

 Popova G.I.
Tue, 02 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Theoretical Solid State Physics  B13-003, B13-S02  Sobakin V.N.
Fri, 19 May 12:45 — 16:05 TEST Foreign Language  Subgroup 1  B16-565  Sitsyna-Kudryavtseva A.N.
Sat, 20 May 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M16-721  Usman E.V.,

Kogdenko V.G.
Mon, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors  S14-162  Afanasiev V.V., Bogdanovich R.B.
Mon, 22 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors  S14-164  Bogdanovich R.B., Afanasiev V.V.
Mon, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physical Installations  S13-403  Shikanov A.E.
Tue, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Verification and Validation  M16-902  Korolev A.S.
Tue, 23 May 20:25 — 21:10 TEST Science Practice Seminar ”Admissibility of Nuclear Technology Use”  M16-905

 Kleyner G.B., Budanov I.A., Sorokin D.E.
Wed, 24 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors  S14-161  Bogdanovich R.B., Afanasiev V.V.
Wed, 24 May 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Sociology  B16-V01, B16-V03  Vasneva N.N.
Thu, 25 May 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Ultra High Frequency Techniques (in English)  S14-201  Lalayan M.V.
Fri, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Management and Marketing  B14-201  Silenko A.N.
Fri, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Foreign Language  M16-163  Baklanova I.I., Smurova T.V.
Fri, 26 May 18:00 — 21:00 ATT Physics; Physics (Mechanics)  B16-V03, S16-V01  Timoshenko S.L.


